## For Immediate Release

February 24, 2023 Contact: Heather Asbury Email: <u>Heather@sentinelcontractors.com</u> Phone: (629) 257-3071

## Sentinel Contractors, LLC is WBE Certified By The Women's Business Enterprise National Council

Nashville, Tennessee—02/24/2023—Sentinel Contractors, LLC, a business specializing in utility contracting, is proud to announce its national certification as a Women's Business Enterprise by the Women's Business Enterprise National Council (WBENC). The WBENC Certification is the gold standard for women-owned business certification in the United States.

The WBENC standard of certification required Sentinel undergo a meticulous review process, including an in-depth review of the business and a site inspection. The certification process is designed to confirm the business is at least 51% owned, operated, and controlled by a woman or women, and that the business has appropriate structure and strategic business planning and implementation in place.

## **About Sentinel Contractors:**

Sentinel Contractors specializes in turn key foundation solutions for the electric utility and commercial construction industries. Sentinel Contractors is built on a solid foundation of safety, integrity and professionalism. Our full package construction teams are designed to deliver honest, realistic results to even the most complex projects. For more information about Sentinel, please visit <u>https://www.sentinelcontractors.com/</u>

## About WBENC:

Founded in 1997, WBENC is the nation's leader in women's business development and the leading third-party certifier of businesses owned and operated by women, with more than 18,000 certified Women's Business Enterprises, 14 national Regional Partner Organizations, and more than 500 Corporate Members, most of which are Fortune 500. Thousands of corporations representing America's most prestigious brands, as well as many states, cities, and other entities, look for and accept WBENC Certification. Through the Women Owned initiative, WBENC also is a leader in supporting consumer-oriented female entrepreneurs and those who do business with them by raising awareness for why, where and how to buy Women Owned. For more information about the WBENC, please visit www.wbenc.org